

NORTH HARRISON STREET TRAFFIC STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS BID TABULATION

					DAN SWAYZE & SON, INC.	
PAY ITEM NO.	STANDARD ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST
1	151006M	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLLAR	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
2	610009M	TRAFFIC MARKINGS	SF	4,024	\$ 9.00	\$ 36,216.00
3	610013M	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 4"	LF	4,283	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,212.25
4	610014M	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 8"	LF	9,843	\$ 1.50	\$ 14,764.50
5	610017M	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 24"	LF	245	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,102.50
6	610030M	FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR, GROUND MOUNTED	EA	64	\$ 300.00	\$ 19,200.00
7	610036M	REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES	LF	17,000	\$ 0.50	\$ 8,500.00
8	610039M	REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC MARKINGS	SF	350	\$ 2.00	\$ 700.00
9	610060M	TRAFFIC MARKINGS SYMBOLS	SF	874	\$ 9.00	\$ 7,866.00
10	610061M	BIKE LANE MARKING, GREEN	SF	1,840	\$ 10.50	\$ 19,320.00
11	610062M	BIKE BOX MARKING, GREEN	SF	1,125	\$ 10.50	\$ 11,812.50
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$	129,193.75
13	166001M	CONTINGENCY, IF AND WHERE DIRECTED	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID PLUS CONTINGENCY					\$132,193.75	

amount written on bid \$ 133,558.75

addition error